
DAY 1ST PERIOD 2ND PERIOD 3RD PERIOD 4TH PERIOD 5TH PERIOD 6TH PERIOD 7TH PERIOD
Mon, Jan 26 NO CLASS Brown (Eng 1 H) Brown (Eng 1 H) Brown (Eng 1 H) Brown (Eng 1 H) Brown (Eng 1) Brown (Eng 1 H)
Tue, Jan 27 Panyako (Eng 1 H) Panyako (Eng 1 H) Panyako (Eng 1 H) Panyako (Eng 1 H) Panyako (Eng 1) Panyako (Eng 1 H) NO CLASS
Thu, Jan 29 Zappulla (Eng 1 H) NO CLASS Zappulla (Eng 1) Zappulla (Eng 1) Zappulla (Eng 1 H) Zappulla (Eng 1) Zappulla (Eng 1)
Fri, Jan 30 Olson (Eng 1) Olson (Eng 1 H) Olson (Eng 1) NO CLASS Olson (Eng 1) NO CLASS NO CLASS

DAY 1ST PERIOD 2ND PERIOD 3RD PERIOD 4TH PERIOD 5TH PERIOD 6TH PERIOD 7TH PERIOD
Mon, Feb 2 Crowder (Eng 1) Crowder (Eng 1) Crowder (Eng 1) Crowder (Eng 2) Crowder (Eng 2) Crowder (Eng 2) NO CLASS
Tue, Feb 3 Revell (Eng 2) Revell (Eng 2) NO CLASS Revell (Eng 2 H) Revell (Eng 2 H) Revell (Eng 2 H) Revell (Eng 2 H)
Thu, Feb 5 Young (Eng 2 H) Young (Eng 2 H) Young (Eng 2 H) Young (Eng 2 H) Weaver (Eng 2) Weaver (Eng 2) Weaver (Eng 2)
Fri, Feb 6 Smith (Eng 2 H) Smith (Eng 2 H) Smith (Eng 2) Weaver (Eng 2) Smith (Eng 2) NO CLASS NO CLASS

DAY 1ST PERIOD 2ND PERIOD 3RD PERIOD 4TH PERIOD 5TH PERIOD 6TH PERIOD 7TH PERIOD
Mon, Feb 9 NO CLASS NO CLASS Rigon (Eng 2 H) NO CLASS Rigon (Eng 2 H) Rigon (Eng 2 H) NO CLASS
Tue, Feb 10 Reynolds (Eng 3) NO CLASS Reynolds (Eng 3 H) Reynolds (Eng 3) Reynolds (Eng 3) Reynolds (Eng 3) Reynolds (Eng 3)
Thu, Feb 12 Wilson (Eng 3) Wilson (Eng 3) Wilson (Eng 3) Wilson (Eng 3) Wilson (Eng 3 H) NO CLASS NO CLASS

DAY 1ST PERIOD 2ND PERIOD 3RD PERIOD 4TH PERIOD 5TH PERIOD 6TH PERIOD 7TH PERIOD
Wed, Feb 18 Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual NO CLASS Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual
Thu, Feb 19 Clark (Eng 3 H) Clark (Eng 3 H) Clark (AP Lang) NO CLASS Clark (AP Lang) Clark (Eng 3 H) Clark (Eng 3 H)
Fri, Feb 20 Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual NO CLASS Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual Make-ups/DE/Virtual

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
DATES 

Swiss Point  Mon, 
March 2 & Tue, 
March 3

Freedom Crossing  Mon, 
March 9 & Tue, March 10

SENIORS/Make-ups/DE/Virtual

2026-2027 REGISTRATION SCHEDULE
RISING SOPHOMORES 

RISING SOPHOMORES/ JUNIORS

RISING JUNIORS/SENIORS

Facilitated through Language Arts course…


	Rising 10, 11, 12

